6-96
Low Noise, Cascadable
Silicon Bipolar MMIC Amplifier
Technical Data
Features
• Cascadable 50 Ω Gain Block
• Low Noise Figure:
2.0 dB Typical at 0.5 GHz

Symbol Parameters and Test Conditions: Id = 35 mA, ZO = 50 Ω Units Min. Typ. Max. Min. Typ. Max.
VSWR
INA-02184, -02186 Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number No. of Devices Container
INA-02184-TR1 1000 7" Reel
INA-02184-BLK 100 Antistatic Bag
INA-02186-TR1 1000 7" Reel
INA-02186-BLK 100 Antistatic Bag
For more information, see “Tape and Reel Packaging for Semiconductor Devices”.
   INA-02184         INA-02186
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
6-98
INA-02184, -02186 Typical Performance, TA = 25°C
(unless otherwise noted)
0
10
20